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Sonya Christian, Chair 
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Las Positas College 
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Dr. Tim Karas, Chair 

Superintendent/President 

Mendocino College 

1000 Hensley Creek Road 

Ukiah, CA 95482 

Email: tkaras@mendocino.edu 

Telephone: 707-468-3071 

 

Dr. Daniel Walden, Vice Chair 

Superintendent/President 
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Victorville CA 92395 

Email: Daniel.Walden@vvc.edu 

Telephone: (760) 843-5447 Ext. 2922 
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Oxnard College 
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Telephone: 916-624-3333 

 

Dr. Eric Klein 

Dean, Learning and Technology Resources 

Grossmont College 

8800 Grossmont College Drive 
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Email: eric.klein@gcccd.edu 

Telephone: 619-644-7390 
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Dr. Brad Millar 
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Madera CA 93638 

Email: brad.millar@maderacollege.edu 

Telephone: 559-474-5286 
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Mr. Val Garcia 

Vice President of Student Services 

West Hills College Lemoore 

555 College Avenue 

Lemoore, CA 93245 

Email: ValGarcia@whccd.edu 

Telephone: 559-925-3331 

 

Dr. Lan Hao 
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1000 West Foothill Blvd 
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Telephone: 626-914-8521 

 

Dr. Jon Knolle 
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Monterey Peninsula College 

980 Fremont Street 
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Email: jknolle@mpc.edu 
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Mr. John Parker 
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San Diego, CA 92101 

Email: jparker002@sdccd.edu 

Telephone: (619) 388-3538 
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ACCJC STAFF LIAISON 

 

Dr. Kevin Bontenbal 

Vice President 

ACCJC 

P. O. Box 147 

Novato, CA 94948 

Email: kbontenbal@accjc.org 

Cell: 415-706-0264 


